TG

DALIAN

DUBAI

HAIFA

HONG KONG

ISTANBUL AMBARLI

KAOHSIUNG

KARACHI

NHAVA SHEVA JNPT

NINGBO

IMPORT SCHEDULE

ORIGIN VESSEL

BIG GEORGE
BIG GEORGE
BIG GEORGE
BIG GEORGE

ELEONORA
MAERSK HAVANA
ARTHUR MAERSK
ANE MAERSK
ALETTE MAERSK

MSC TORONTO
MSC RANIA

MSC TEXAS

MSC BEIJING
MSC PARIS

MSC MAGNUM VII

ONE FRIENDSHIP
ONE FORWARD
HMM RAON

ONE FUTURE
ONE FRONTIER
ONE FOREVER

REMAH

SEATRADE COLOMBIA
HANSA ROTENBURG

REMAH

SEATRADE COLOMBIA

ONE FRIENDSHIP
ONE FORWARD
HMM RAON

CMA CGM MOZART

CMA CGM CENDRILLON

CMA CGM MOLENE

CMA CGM HOUAT
CMA CGM GROIX
CMA CGM GLENAN

ONE FRIENDSHIP
ONE FORWARD

VOY No.

25026E
25028E
25031E
25032E

525W
526W
529W
530w
531W

MZ525A
MZ526A
MZ527A
MZ528A
MZ529A
MZ530A

008W
004W
020W
004W
007W
005W

0006W
25007W
004W
0007W
25008W

008W
004W
020W

OMXNOW1M£
OMXNBW1M/
OMXNDW1M¢

OMXN7W1M£
OMXNOW1M/

OMXNBW1M/

008W
04w

Péagina 1

CUT OFF

X
08/07/25
29/07/25
05/08/25

X

X
04/07/25
11/07/25
18/07/25

X
29/06/25
05/07/25
12/07/25
19/07/25
25/07/25

X

X
30/06/25
07/07/25
14/07/25
21/07/25

X

X
07/07/25
19/07/25
22/07/25

X
X
04/07/25

X
29/06/25
11/07/25

X
01/07/25
08/07/25

ETD

26/06/25
10/07/25
31/07/25
07/08/25

25/06/25
02/07/25
09/07/25
16/07/25
23/07/25

27/06/25
04/07/25
10/07/25
17/07/25
24/07/25
31/07/25

23/06/25
29/06/25
06/07/25
13/07/25
20/07/25
27/07/25

27/06/25
30/06/25
12/07/25
25/07/25
28/07/25

23/06/25
26/06/25
09/07/25

25/06/25
04/07/25
16/07/25

28/06/25
05/07/25
12/07/25

20/06/25
28/06/25

ETA

27/08/25
11/09/25
25/09/25
02/10/25

15/08/25
22/08/25
29/08/25
05/09/25
12/09/25

07/07/25
17/07/25
17/07/25
24/07/25
02/08/25
09/08/25

31/07/25
09/08/25
20/08/25
27/08/25
03/09/25
11/09/25

04/07/25
07/07/25
19/07/25
31/07/25
03/08/25

30/07/25
06/08/25
20/08/25

07/08/25
14/08/25
21/08/25

12/08/25
20/08/25
28/08/25

31/07/25
09/08/25

TT

62
63
56
56

47
47
47
47
47

10
14

10
10

41
41
45
45
45

o o ~N N N

41
42

43
40
36

45
46
47

41
420



TG
IMPORT SCHEDULE

ORIGIN VESSEL VOY No. CUT OFF ETD ETA TT

HMM RAON 020W 02/07/25 07/07/25 20/08/25 44
ONE FUTURE 004W 10/07/25 16/07/25 27/08/25 42
ONE FRONTIER 007W 15/07/25 21/07/25 03/09/25 44
PUSAN HMM RAON 020W X 30/06/25 20/08/25 51
ONE FUTURE 004w 03/07/25 09/07/25 27/08/25 49
ONE FRONTIER 007W 09/07/25 15/07/25 03/09/25 50
ONE FOREVER 005W 19/07/25 25/07/25 11/09/25 48
QINGDAO ZEAL LUMOS 014w X 16/06/25 11/09/25 57
HMM LE HAVRE 016W X 23/06/25 20/08/25 58
HMM DREAM 058W 01/07/25 06/07/25 03/09/25 59
HMM OSLO 017w 03/07/25 09/07/25 03/09/25 56
ONE INFINITY 007W 17/07/25 23/07/25 21/09/25 60
SHANGHAI ONE FORWARD 004W X 25/06/25 09/08/25 45
HMM RAON 020w 28/06/25 04/07/25 20/08/25 47
ONE FUTURE 004W 07/07/25 13/07/25 27/08/25 45
ONE FRONTIER 007W 12/07/25 18/07/25 03/09/25 47
ONE FOREVER 005W 23/07/25 29/07/25 11/09/25 44
SHENZHEN ONE FRIENDSHIP 008W X 26/06/25 30/07/25 35
ONE FORWARD 004w X 02/07/25 09/08/25 38
HMM RAON 020W 07/07/25 12/07/25 20/08/25 39
ONE FUTURE 004W 14/07/25 20/07/25 27/08/25 38
ONE FRONTIER 007W 20/07/25 26/07/25 03/09/25 39
SINGAPORE YM WISDOM 022w X 22/06/25 23/07/25 31
ONE FRIENDSHIP 008w X 02/07/25 31/07/25 29
ONE FORWARD 004W 03/07/25 08/07/25 09/08/25 32
HMM RAON 020w 13/07/25 18/07/25 20/08/25 33
ONE FUTURE 004W 20/07/25 25/07/25 27/08/25 33
XIAMEN HMM STOCKHOLM 0016W X 25/06/25 03/08/25 40
HMM LE HAVRE 0016W 28/06/25 03/07/25 20/08/25 48
HMM COPENHAGEN 0017W 09/07/25 14/07/25 25/08/25 43
HMM OSLO 0017W 13/07/25 18/07/25 03/09/25 48
XINGANG HMM RAON 020W X 23/06/25 20/08/25 58
ONE FUTURE 004w X 30/06/25 27/08/25 58
ONE FRONTIER 007W 02/07/25 07/07/25 03/09/25 58
ONE FOREVER 005W 10/07/25 15/07/25 11/09/25 58
ONE FORTUNE 004W 17/07/25 22/07/25 21/09/25 61
HMM PERIDOT 006W 24/07/25 29/07/25 25/09/25 58
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